DATE ST#
4/16/2024
5/16/2024

7/2/2024
7/712024

60
12
56

STREET LIST#

QUARRY DOCK RD
QUARRY DOCK RD
QUARRY DOCK RD
QUARRY DOCK RD

11944
9992
11948
9988

ASSESSMENT SALE PRICE

$151,600
$269,200
$156,400
$217,000

$389,900
$815,000
$425,000
$735,000

VOL/PAGE
1385/0532
1387/0103
1389/0488
1390/0088

RATIO SYLVAN PT
0.39
0.33
0.37
0.30



